fal

) S ﬁ/f‘b@ﬁ

®

mr"\
p{\

V)
J

D

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doctt. 1601356106 Fee: $50.00
Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 01/13/2016 0919 AM Pg: 1 of 2

TRUSTEE'S DEED Dec ID 20160101658311

]qu;':;“e”;%ﬂes mlfg;v;g':’ Té?{lg?sg City Stamp 1-527-176-256  City Tax: $1,160.25
TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY, a

corporathn of lllinois, as Trustee under

the provisions of a deed or deeds in

trust, duly recorded and delivered to

said company in pursuance of a Trust

- Agreement dated the 20th day of

August, 2012 and known as Trust

Number 8002360077 party of the first

part, and

GOLNAZ HASHEMIAWN
party of the second part

h it
mﬁﬁae 35 W V"'
Chicago, lilinois 60639 ‘ﬁ‘}'

lepbes]
WITNESSETH, That said party of
the first part, in consideration of the
sum of TEN and no/100 DOLLARS
{$10.00) AND OTHER GOQOD AND
VALUABLE considerations in hand
paid, does hereby CONVEY AND QUITCLAIM unte said pa'tv of the second part, the following described reat estate,
sifuated in Cook County, lllinois, to wit:

h‘- /y!

LOT 85 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 33 FEET AND EXCEPT THE SOUTH.33 FEET THEREOF) IN RUTHERFORD'S
THIRD ADDITION TQ MONTCLARE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER
OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE TriRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address of Property: 2829 North Neva Avenue, Chicago, Iilincis 60534
Property Tax Number,  13-30-128-006-0000
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the praper use, benefit ard behoof forever
of said party of the second part,

This deed Is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said
trustee by the terms of said deed or deads in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreament
above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record
in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery
hereof.

Chicago Title

Trustee's Dead Tenancy in Common {1/96)
F. 154

ST/CO Stamp 0-428-166-208 ST Tax $110.50 CO Tax $55.25



UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused
its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President, the day and year first above written.

CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY,
as Trustee as Aforesaid

Igg;f—w![ c’#’t _ / %}Zc’&/ /‘Cﬁ'

Lidia Marinca - Trust Officer / Asst. V.P.

/

State of Ilinois
County of Cook $S

|, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby certify that the above named
Trust Officer/Assistant Vice “vesident of CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY, personally known to me to be
the same person whose name is subseribed to the foregoing instrument as such Trust Officer/Assistant Vice President
appeared before me this day i uerson and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered the said instrument as
hisiher own free and voluntary actand as the free and voluntary act of the Company; and the said Trust
Officer/Assistant Vice President ther2:d there caused the corporate seal of said Company to be affixed to said
instrument as his/her own free and voluntar y act and as the free and voluntary act of the Company.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 7th azy 1 ) nua}%,
I N N LN A4 ( ‘

otary Public -

This instrument was preparer by:
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST SOMPANY
10 South LaSalle Street, Suite 2755
Chicago, lilinois 60603

AFTER RECORDING, PLEASE MAIL TO:

NAME: (olnaz  Has hemicey

ADDRESS: A35 W. Vay Bereyy SF F 3200
ov.state ze. (Aucage T/ LOL 07T

SEND TAX BILLS TO:

Colnaz  Hashimian
Clo Cyrovs qusluzmm:/l

2537 1. New E;V/fw/
Chicago TL ko 707




